Product # VPX-6U-DC270P-001 Phone 1-888-567-9596 www.synqor.com Doc.# 005-0006547 Rev. 3 06/17/2014 Page 1
AD
VA
NC
E
PU
BL
IC

AT
IO
NorDering informaTion / parT nUmBering
Examples:  VPX-6U-DC270P-001-SN
Series Package Size (U) Input Range Mil Std Filtering Output Voltage
Combination Code Packaging Options
VPX - 6U - DC270 P - 001 - Y1Y2Y3
VPX -
3U
6U
-
 DC28: 28V
 DC270: 270V
P: P - MIL-STD-704 (B-F)
T: T - MIL-STD-704 A
 MIL-STD-1275 (B,D)
 DEF-STAN 61-5 (P6)/6
- 001: Standard product -
Y1: Screening
 S - Standard (MCOTS)
 M - Military (MCOTS)
Y2: Conformal Coating
 N - No Conformal Coating
 C - Conformal Coating
Y3: TBD
VPX
orDering / parT nUmBering